
Date

Table 1 - Poule 1

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 SPILETTE Yves  / CAPUZZO Max C1

2 COULON Jacques  / SIMONARD Didier BL1

3 MOREAU Maryvon  / BOURGUIGNON Philippe C9

4 DAIPRA Lucien  / MODANESE Franco A3

5 SIMONART Fabrice  / FORTI Luciano MSM1

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 8 11 10 12 0 2 4
2 3 5 4 7 11 11 7 14 12 2 1 3
3 1 4 2 11 6 14 12 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 13 11 11 8 2 0 2
5 1 3 5 11 8 5 11 11 6 2 1 1
6 4 5 3 9 11 11 9 5 11 1 2 5
7 2 3 4 7 11 10 12 0 2 3
8 1 5 3 11 3 11 7 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 9 11 11 8 11 6 2 1 3
10 1 2 5 11 2 14 12 2 0 1

1 SPILETTE Yves / CAPUZZO Max C1

2 MOREAU Maryvon / BOURGUIGNON Philippe C9

3 COULON Jacques / SIMONARD Didier BL1

4 DAIPRA Lucien / MODANESE Franco A3

5 SIMONART Fabrice / FORTI Luciano MSM1

3 2

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Masters 07/11/2023

Rencontres Résultats Score

Victoires Classement
4 1

1 3

1 4

1 5

Classement final



Date

Table 2 - Poule 2

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 FERRACANI Joseph / BAUDELET Julien C2

2 LEFEBVRE Marc / GERARD Pierre BL2

3 HOSSELET Thierry / GOOSSENS Thierry W1

4 VERBAERT Dominic / ROBERT Alfred A2

5 CHAO Shih Ming / DONY Marc NI1

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 6 12 14 11 8 2 1 2
2 3 5 4 10 12 9 11 0 2 5
3 1 4 2 11 2 11 4 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 2 11 11 9 14 12 2 1 2
5 1 3 5 11 2 11 7 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 11 8 6 11 8 11 1 2 5
7 2 3 4 11 7 9 11 11 8 2 1 2
8 1 5 3 11 8 11 3 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 5 11 8 11 0 2 4
10 1 2 5 11 4 11 4 2 0 1

1 FERRACANI Joseph / BAUDELET Julien C2

2 LEFEBVRE Marc / GERARD Pierre BL2

3 CHAO Shih Ming / DONY Marc NI1

4 VERBAERT Dominic / ROBERT Alfred A2

5 HOSSELET Thierry / GOOSSENS Thierry W1

Victoires Classement

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Masters 07/11/2023

1 4

2 3

4 1

3 2

0 5

Classement final

Rencontres Résultats Score



Date

Table 3 - Poule 3

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 CHAMPAGNE Claude / MISSON Philippe C3

2 GASPARD Alain / GUILLERY Serge MSM2

3 DE COUNE Patricia / PETROZZINI Angelo A5

4 CALLEUW Jean / GHILLARD Ghislain C13

5 SANTORO Filippo / MEDICO Giuseppe C8

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 4 11 4 2 0 2
2 3 5 4 1 11 8 4 4 11 1 2 5
3 1 4 2 11 1 11 3 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 8 11 6 11 0 2 5
5 1 3 5 11 7 11 1 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 6 11 6 11 0 2 5
7 2 3 4 11 9 11 6 2 0 2
8 1 5 3 11 5 11 6 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 8 11 10 12 0 2 4
10 1 2 5 11 6 11 7 2 0 1

1 CHAMPAGNE Claude / MISSON Philippe C3

2 SANTORO Filippo / MEDICO Giuseppe C8

3 GASPARD Alain / GUILLERY Serge MSM2

4 CALLEUW Jean / GHILLARD Ghislain C13

5 DE COUNE Patricia / PETROZZINI Angelo A5
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2 3

0 5

1 4

Victoires Classement
4 1

Classement final

3 2

Rencontres Résultats Score



Date

Table 4 - Poule 4

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 SPINALI Carmelo / D'AMICO Erminio C4

2 RIMBAUT Patrick / SEVERINO Mario C5

3 MOHYMONT Serge / DUBOIS Jean Marie A4

4 MEERMANS Robert / SCHEYVAERT Stany BL3

5 DARGE Yves / BROGNAUX Gaston C7

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 5 11 9 2 0 2
2 3 5 4 1 11 6 11 0 2 5
3 1 4 2 11 4 11 9 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 9 11 11 5 11 6 2 1 2
5 1 3 5 11 7 11 7 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 11 2 7 11 11 8 2 1 4
7 2 3 4 11 3 11 6 2 0 2
8 1 5 3 11 0 11 0 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 6 11 6 11 0 2 4
10 1 2 5 8 11 11 7 9 11 1 2 2

1 RIMBAUT Patrick / SEVERINO Mario C5

2 SPINALI Carmelo / D'AMICO Erminio C4

3 MEERMANS Robert / SCHEYVAERT Stany BL3

4 DARGE Yves / BROGNAUX Gaston C7

5 MOHYMONT Serge / DUBOIS Jean Marie A4

3 2

4 1

0 5

2 3
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Victoires

Classement final

1 4

Rencontres Résultats Score


